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1 32210 Sh. Ravinder Singh Sarang Principal 12 1 1 28 102800 0 54,484 3600 1908 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 162792
2 1375 Sh. Anil Kumar PGT - Commerce 10 1 1 28 87400 0 46,322 3600 1908 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 139230
3 27681 Sh. Sanjeev Rajora PGT-PHYSICS 10 1 1 28 84900 0 44,997 3600 1908 0 18186 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 153591

4 55836 Shri Bhagwan Singh Meena PGT Che 8 1 1 28 76500 0 40,545 1800 954 7650 16386 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 143835
5 32987 Shri Jitendra Kumar PGT Maths 8 1 1 28 83600 0 44,308 1800 954 8360 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 139022
6 45405 Shri Mukund Kumar PGT Hindi 8 1 1 28 76500 0 40,545 1800 954 0 16386 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 136185
7 58308 Shri Subhash Kapuria PGT ECONOMICS 8 1 1 28 62200 0 32,966 1800 954 0 13323 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 111243
8 60953 Smt Shweta Joshi PGT BIOLOGY 8 1 1 28 62200 0 32,966 1800 954 0 13323 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 111243
9 55855 Shri Lokesh Kumawat TGT Sanskrit 8 1 1 28 72100 0 38,213 1800 954 0 15444 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 128511

10 48307 Smt Husna Bano Librarian 7 1 1 28 68000 0 36,040 1800 954 6800 14566 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 128160

11 48393 Sh Ram Prakash Verma TGT - WE 7 1 1 28 64100 0 33,973 1800 954 0 13730 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 114557
12 48720 Mr. Prashant Singh Tomar TGT PH&E 7 1 1 28 64100 0 33,973 1800 954 0 13730 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 114557
13 58618 Mrs Poonam Verma TGT - Hindi 7 1 1 28 58600 0 31,058 1800 954 0 12552 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 104964
14 72588 mrs Madhu Gupta TGT Art 7 1 1 28 55200 0 29,256 1800 954 0 11824 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 99034
15 17706 Smt. Usha Pandey TGT Eng 8 2 1 28 83600 0 44,308 1800 954 8360 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 139022
16 81868 Shri Sushant Nayak TGT SST 7 2 2 28 52000 0 27,560 1800 954 5200 11138 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 98652
17 80402 Shri Dilshad Ansari TGT SST 7 2 2 28 52000 0 27,560 1800 954 5200 11138 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 98652
18 61259 Mrs. Seema Singh TGT Maths 7 2 2 28 49000 0 25,970 1800 954 0 10496 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 88220
19 58474 Mrs Suchita Kulshrestha TGT Maths 7 2 2 28 49000 0 25,970 1800 954 0 10496 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 88220
20 61174 Smt. Annu Yadav HM 6 1 1 28 47600 0 25,228 1800 954 4760 10196 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 90538
21 53530 Shri Sudhir Sharma PRT 7 11 9 28 55200 0 29,256 1800 954 5520 11824 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 104554
22 71344 Smt Shweta Sharma PRT Music 6 1 1 28 43600 0 23,108 1800 954 0 9339 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 78801
23 25646 Smt Lata Saxena PRT 7 11 9 28 72100 0 38,213 1800 954 7210 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 120277
24 22514 Smt Savita Caudhary PRT 7 11 9 28 68000 0 36,040 1800 954 6800 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 113594
25 56593 Sh. Rishi Pratap Singh PRT 7 11 9 28 55200 0 29,256 1800 954 0 11824 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 99034
26 44393 Ms. Shuchi Kaushik PRT 7 11 9 28 55200 0 29,256 1800 954 5520 11824 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 104554

27
74578 Smt. Harshita Rai PRT

6 11 9
28 43600

0
23,108 1800 954 0 9339

0
0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 78801
28 50585 Smt. Sushma Jha PRT 7 11 9 28 55200 0 29,256 1800 954 0 11824 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 99034
29 45759 Smt. Annu Garg PRT 7 11 9 28 55200 0 29,256 1800 954 5520 11824 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 104554
30 105860 Shri.  Bittal Kumar PRT 6 11 9 28 36500 0 19,345 3600 1908 3650 7818 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 72821
31 101470 Shri. Karambir JSA 2 1 1 28 20500 0 10,865 900 477 0 4391 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 37133

1911700 0 1013201 62100 32913 80550 302921 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3403385

KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA TALBEHAT

Salary for the month of FEBRUARY, 2025 (Page 1)

Prepared by: 
Mr. Karambir, JSA

Checked by: 
Mr. Jitendra Kumar, PGT(Maths)

Mr. Ravinder Singh Sarang
Principal, KVTalbehat
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1 32210 Sh. Ravinder Singh Sarang Principal
2 1375 Sh. Anil Kumar PGT - Commerce
3 27681 Sh. Sanjeev Rajora PGT-PHYSICS
4 55836 Shri Bhagwan Singh Meena PGT Che
5 32987 Shri Jitendra Kumar PGT Maths
6 45405 Shri Mukund Kumar PGT Hindi
7 58308 Shri Subhash Kapuria PGT ECONOMICS
8 60953 Smt Shweta Joshi PGT BIOLOGY
9 55855 Shri Lokesh Kumawat TGT Sanskrit

10 48307 Smt Husna Bano Librarian
11 48393 Sh Ram Prakash Verma TGT - WE
12 48720 Mr. Prashant Singh Tomar TGT PH&E
13 58618 Mrs Poonam Verma TGT - Hindi
14 72588 mrs Madhu Gupta TGT Art
15 17706 Smt. Usha Pandey TGT Eng
16 81868 Shri Sushant Nayak TGT SST
17 80402 Shri Dilshad Ansari TGT SST
18 61259 Mrs. Seema Singh TGT Maths
19 58474 Mrs Suchita Kulshrestha TGT Maths
20 61174 Smt. Annu Yadav HM
21 53530 Shri Sudhir Sharma PRT
22 71344 Smt Shweta Sharma PRT Music
23 25646 Smt Lata Saxena PRT
24 22514 Smt Savita Caudhary PRT
25 56593 Sh. Rishi Pratap Singh PRT
26 44393 Ms. Shuchi Kaushik PRT

27
74578 Smt. Harshita Rai PRT

28 50585 Smt. Sushma Jha PRT
29 45759 Smt. Annu Garg PRT
30 105860 Shri.  Bittal Kumar PRT
31 101470 Shri. Karambir JSA
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25000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 120 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 55120 107672
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40060 99170

16000 0 0 0 12990 18186 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 47236 106355

31000 0 0 0 11705 16386 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 59151 84684
23000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 35060 103962
13000 0 0 0 11705 16386 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 41151 95034

0 0 0 0 9517 13323 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 22900 88343
0 0 0 0 9517 13323 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 22900 88343

25000 0 0 0 11031 15444 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 51535 76976
10500 0 0 0 10404 14566 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 35530 92630

2000 0 0 0 9807 13730 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25597 88960
7000 0 0 0 9807 13730 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30597 83960

0 0 0 0 8966 12552 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 21578 83386
3700 0 0 0 8446 11824 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 24030 75004

20000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 32060 106962
7000 0 0 0 7956 11138 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 26154 72498
3800 0 0 0 7956 11138 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 22954 75698
4000 0 0 0 7497 10496 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 22053 66167

0 0 0 0 7497 10496 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18053 70167
10000 0 0 0 7283 10196 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 27539 62999
10500 0 0 0 8446 11824 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30830 73724

3000 0 0 0 6671 9339 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 19070 59731
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40060 80217
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15060 98534
0 0 0 0 8446 11824 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20330 78704
0 0 0 0 8446 11824 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20330 84224

8700 0 0 0 6671 9339 0 0 0 0 0
0

0
0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
60

0 0 0 0 0 0 2000 26770 52031

AUDIT RECOVERY 
FOR EXCESS 

PAYMENT OF SALARY

0 0 0 0 8446 11824 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20330 78704
0 0 0 0 8446 11824 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20330 84224
0 0 0 0 5585 7818 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13463 59358
0 0 0 0 3137 4391 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7558 29575

223200 0 0 0 216378 302921 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 149000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1890 0 0 0 0 0 0 2000 895389 2507996
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